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A Race 100m · Men · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 18:59 · Wind:: -0.9
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Joshua Azzopardi (1999) AUS NSW 10.53
2 6 Ismail Kamara (1997) SLE NSW 10.62
3 5 Jacob Despard (1996) AUS TAS 10.77
4 7 Matthew Rizzo (1998) AUS VIC 10.78
5 2 Samuel McArthur (2001) AUS QLD 10.85
5 8 Andrew Clare (2002) AUS QLD 10.85
7 3 Yat Lok Chan (2007) HKG 10.88 SB
8 9 Wai Lun Ho (1993) HKG 10.95

Ambulant 100m · Men · PA Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 17:26 · Wind:: +2.4
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 6 James Turner (T36) (1996) AUS ACT 11.66
2 5 Chad Perris (T13) (1992) AUS ACT 10.62
3 4 Jaydon Page (T47) (2004) AUS ACT 10.82
4 1 Alexander McKillop (F36, T36) (2001)… TAS 12.30
5 8 Jackson Love (F35, T35) (2006) AUS NSW 12.58
6 7 Nathan Jason (F12, T12) (2002) AUS QLD 11.19
7 3 Anthony Jordan (T47) (2005) AUS VIC 11.49
8 2 Ari Gesini (T38) (2001) AUS ACT 11.85

B Race 100m · Men · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 14:55 · Wind:: +1.6
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 3 Chun Hei Diu (2004) HKG 10.40 PB
2 2 Christopher Geordas (2001) AUS WA 10.55
3 7 Lee Hong Kit (1997) HKG 10.61 SB
4 6 Chad Perris (T13) (1992) AUS ACT 10.78
5 4 Cedric Dubler (1995) AUS QLD 10.96 SB

5 King Yeung Ma (2001) HKG DNS

Wheelchair 100m · Men · PA Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 14:45 · Wind:: +2.6
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 8 Sam McIntosh (T52) (1990) AUS VIC 17.03
2 3 Sam Carter (T54) (1991) AUS ACT 14.39
3 7 Samuel Rizzo (T54) (2000) AUS VIC 15.22
4 6 Cormac Ryan (T54) (2006) AUS NSW 16.03
5 5 Waryk Holmes (T34) (2005) AUS NSW 17.59
6 4 Qambar Ali Akhteyari (T54) (1992) A… VIC 18.10

2 Luke Bailey (T54) (1997) AUS NSW DNS

A Race 100m · Women · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 18:54 · Wind:: +0.5
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 6 Torrie Lewis (2005) AUS QLD 11.31
2 4 Bree Masters (1995) AUS QLD 11.39
3 7 Mia Gross (2001) AUS VIC 11.45
4 3 Naa Anang (1995) AUS QLD 11.51 SB
5 5 Kristie Edwards (2000) AUS QLD 11.56 SB
6 8 Samantha Geddes (1997) AUS VIC 11.64
7 9 Jordan McMillan (2004) AUS SA 11.81
8 2 Nana Owusu-Afriyie (1999) AUS VIC 11.93

B Race 100m · Women · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 14:50 · Wind:: +1.3
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 2 Monique Hanlon (2004) AUS QLD 11.66 =PB
2 6 Cebile Mpofu (1999) AUS QLD 11.74 PB
3 7 Klara Loessl (2002) DEN 11.82 (.818) SB
4 5 Bronte Pickering (2001) AUS NSW 11.82 (.820) SB
5 4 Nicole Berridge (1988) AUS ACT 11.85
6 3 Gabriella Taylor (2005) AUS NSW 11.87 SB
7 8 Stephanie Power (1993) AUS NSW 12.08

Wheelchair 100m · Women · PA Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 14:40 · Wind:: +1.6
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 6 Angela Ballard (T53) (1982) AUS ACT 17.27 PB
2 9 Sarah Clifton-Bligh (F32, T33) (2004)… NSW 22.44 PB
3 5 Sarah James (T53) (2004) NZL 18.40 PB
4 3 Aimee Fisher (T54) (2001) AUS NSW 17.93 PB
5 2 Mikaela Dingley (T54) (1994) AUS ACT 19.44 PB
6 7 Emily Tapp (T54) (1991) AUS ACT 19.86 PB

4 Gabrielle Wright (T54) (2004) NZL DNS
8 Elise Richards (T54) (2002) AUS VIC DNS
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A Race 400m · Men · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 17:47
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 7 Luke van Ratingen (2001) AUS NSW 45.57 PB
2 2 Alex Beck (1992) AUS QLD 45.60 SB
3 3 Nicholas Donaldson (2002) AUS ACT 45.76 SB
4 4 Reece Holder (2002) AUS QLD 45.97
5 1 John Gikas (1999) AUS NSW 46.23 SB
6 5 Harrison Hunt (1999) AUS SA 46.41 SB
7 6 Ludovic Oucéni (2001) FRA 46.52 SB
8 8 Aidan Murphy (2003) AUS SA 46.79 SB

B Race 400m · Men · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 13:38
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Téo Andant (1999) FRA 46.08
2 5 Kenki Imaizumi (2001) JPN 46.76 SB
3 8 Joshua Atkinson (2003) THA NSW 46.92 SB
4 2 Daniel Blest (2002) AUS QLD 47.22
5 6 Fabrisio Saidy (1999) FRA 47.35
6 7 Augustine Nketia Junior (2003) AUS ACT 47.43
7 3 Cedric Dubler (1995) AUS QLD 49.58 SB

400m · Women · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 18:20
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Ellie Beer (2003) AUS QLD 52.14 PB
2 6 Mikeala Selaidinakos (1998) AUS VIC 52.62 PB
3 7 Jemma Pollard (2005) AUS ACT 52.97 PB
4 3 Jessie Andrew (2000) AUS VIC 53.35 SB
5 5 Charlotte McAuliffe (2007) AUS SA 53.65 SB
6 1 Jasmin Guthrie (2003) AUS NSW 53.74 SB
7 2 Bella Pasquali (2006) AUS VIC 53.89 PB
8 8 Helen Pretorius (1999) AUS ACT 54.56 SB

800m · Men · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 19:05
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 7-1 Peyton Craig (2005) AUS QLD 1:45.91
2 3 Luke Boyes (2003) AUS NSW 1:46.15 PB
3 5 Jack Lunn (2001) AUS VIC 1:46.54
4 1 Lachlan Raper (1999) AUS NSW 1:47.07 SB
5 2 Hayden Todd (2005) AUS ACT 1:48.04 PB
6 4 Charlie Hunter (1996) AUS NSW 1:48.96 SB
7 8 Paul Robinson (1991) IRL 1:51.01 SB
8 6 Riley McGown (1996) AUS ACT 1:52.81

7-2 Angus Proudfoot (1998) AUS ACT DNF

Wheelchair 800m · Men · PA Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 18:13
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 3 Samuel Rizzo (T54) (2000) AUS VIC 1:41.73 MR
2 2 Cormac Ryan (T54) (2006) AUS NSW 1:55.17
3 4 Waryk Holmes (T34) (2005) AUS NSW 2:11.78
4 5 Qambar Ali Akhteyari (T54) (1992) A… VIC 2:05.97 PB

6 Luke Bailey (T54) (1997) AUS NSW DNS
7 Sam Carter (T54) (1991) AUS ACT DNS

800m · Women · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 17:17
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 4 Claudia Hollingsworth (2005) AUS VIC 1:58.81 MR
2 5 Bendere Oboya (2000) AUS VIC 1:59.01 PB
3 8 Sarah Billings (1998) AUS VIC 2:00.55 PB
4 3 Georgia Griffith (1996) AUS VIC 2:00.89 SB
5 6 Imogen Barrett (1999) AUS QLD 2:01.98 SB
6 1 Lora Roff (1989) AUS NSW 2:04.25 SB
7 7-1 Leah Simpson (2001) AUS QLD 2:04.72
8 2 Tayissa Buchanan (2006) AUS NSW 2:07.34

7-2 Aisha Shave (2009) AUS ACT PACE DNF

A Race 1500m · Men · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 17:37
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Connor Whiteley (1999) AUS ACT 3:40.09
2 James Hansen (1993) AUS TAS 3:40.22 SB
3 William Lewis (2000) AUS VIC 3:40.81
4 Abraham Guem (1999) SSD 3:42.04 SB
5 Jhye Hadfield (2004) AUS VIC 3:42.86 PB
6 Yusuke Takahashi (1999) JPN 3:43.40 SB
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7 Rikuto Ijima (1997) JPN 3:44.25 SB
8 Luke Shaw (2001) AUS WA 3:44.43
9 Cameron Musgrove (1998) AUS SA 3:46.41
10 Stefan Music (1998) AUS NSW 3:47.78
11 Daniel Williams (2007) AUS NSW 3:51.94
12 Michael Roeger (T46) (1988) AUS SA 3:53.21
13 Ethan Wyatt-Smith (2003) AUS WA 3:54.81 SB

Max Rosin (2002) AUS ACT PACE DNF

B Race 1500m · Men · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 14:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Bradley Hall (2004) AUS VIC 3:55.24
2 Reece Langdon (T38) (1996) AUS VIC 3:56.09
3 Isaac Holberton (2001) AUS VIC 3:56.27
4 Benjamin Bishop (2001) AUS NSW 3:56.85
5 Angus Hincksman (T38) (2005) AUS SA 3:57.86
6 Matthew Patton (2003) AUS VIC 3:58.55
7 Sebastian Brasington (2002) AUS VIC 3:59.97 SB
8 Luke Simson (1999) AUS ACT 4:00.94

Thomas Davies (2001) AUS NSW DNS
Jayden Gill (2004) AUS NSW DNS

1500m · Women · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 18:44
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Jodie McCann (2000) IRL 4:14.05
2 Jaylah Hancock-Cameron (2002) AUS NSW 4:14.23 SB
3 Rebekah Greene (1993) NZL HCYU 4:15.44
4 Tomoka Kimura (1994) JPN 4:16.69 SB
5 Zoe Buckman (1988) AUS ACT 4:19.15 SB
6 Ran Urabe (1995) JPN 4:24.64 SB
7 Stephanie Kelly (1993) AUS ACT 4:27.99 PB
8 Ada Rand (2005) AUS NSW 4:30.22
9 Cleo Richardson (2006) AUS VIC 4:36.51
10 Saki Katagihara (2001) JPN 4:38.06 SB

Jaime Brennan (2005) AUS ACT PACE DNF
Maudie Skyring (1997) AUS VIC DNS
Erin Blundell (1996) AUS NSW DNS

Capital Athletics Championship 5000m · Men · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 16:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Isaac Beacroft (2007) AUS NSW 15:40.63 PB
2 Bailey Leighton (2006) AUS ACT 15:50.52 PB
3 Angus Thompson (2002) AUS ACT 16:07.50 PB
4 Patrick Clark (2008) AUS ACT 16:39.15 PB
5 Ken Gibson (1982) AUS ACT 16:43.25 PB
6 Alan Craigie (1983) AUS ACT 17:23.12 SB

Daniel Dreher (2002) AUS ACT DNS

Capital Athletics Championship 5000m · Women · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 15:50
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Katie Porra (2000) AUS ACT 17:54.87 SB
2 Kirsty Beattie (2002) AUS ACT 18:58.80 PB
3 Audrey Hall (1996) AUS QLD 19:52.00 SB

Piper Gay (2008) AUS VIC DNS
Cassie Dege (1985) AUS ACT DNS
Freya Dess (2002) AUS ACT DNS

3000m Steeplechase (91.4cm) · Men · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 15:05
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Edward Trippas (1998) AUS NSW 8:32.19 SB
2 Liam Cashin (1997) AUS VIC 8:37.63 PB
3 Matthew Clarke (1995) AUS SA 8:40.45 SB
4 Yutaro Niinae (2001) JPN 8:42.49 SB
5 Yasunari Kusu (1993) JPN 8:51.17 SB
6 Jude Thomas (2002) AUS QLD 8:53.73 PB
7 Taiju Nishikata (1999) JPN 8:54.10 SB
8 Atsushi Shobu (2001) JPN 9:19.22 SB
9 Adam Bruntsch (2004) AUS NSW 9:45.20 SB

3000m Steeplechase (76.2cm) · Women · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 15:20
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Brielle Erbacher (1999) AUS QLD 10:16.21 MR
2 Harriet Lloyd-Jones (2005) AUS QLD 11:02.78 SB
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Allegra McGivern (2005) AUS NSW DNF

100m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) · Women · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 17:55 · Wind:: -0.2
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Liz Clay (1995) AUS QLD 13.09
2 5 Michelle Harrison (1992) CAN 13.17 SB
3 7 Danielle Shaw (1998) AUS VIC 13.21
4 8 Abbie Taddeo (1994) AUS NSW 13.49
5 3 Delta Amidzovski (2006) AUS NSW 13.51
6 2 Imogen Breslin (2001) AUS NSW 13.94

6 Chisato Kiyoyama (1991) JPN DNS

110m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) · Men · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 18:05 · Wind:: -0.7
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 5 Sasha Zhoya (2002) FRA 13.50
2 4 Tetsuro Nishi (1984) JPN 13.84 PB
3 6 Jacob McCorry (1997) AUS NSW 13.89

3 Nick Andrews (1997) AUS NSW DQ
TR22.6

7 Sam Hurwood (2001) AUS QLD DQ
TR16.8

Rule TR16.8: False start
Rule TR22.6: Not going over each hurdle

400m Hurdles (91.4cm / 35m) · Men · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 16:40
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Thomas Hunt (2001) AUS NSW 50.33 PB
2 7 Angus Proudfoot (1998) AUS ACT 50.89 SB
3 6 Joshua Hook (2000) AUS WA 50.90 PB
4 5 Conor Fry (1998) AUS VIC 51.51 SB
5 2 Kyle Bennett (2003) AUS QLD 52.28
6 1 Rohan Laurendet (1996) AUS NSW 52.33 PB
7 3 Bryce Collins (1996) AUS NSW 52.44 SB
8 8 Matthew Hunt (2006) AUS NSW 53.27

400m Hurdles (76.2cm / 35m) · Women · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 17:05
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 5 Sarah Carli (1994) AUS NSW 55.37 SB
2 7 Marli Wilkinson (2000) AUS VIC 56.53 PB
3 4 Isabella Guthrie (2003) AUS NSW 57.92 SB
4 3 Alesha Bennetts (2005) AUS ACT 59.53 SB
5 8 Brodee Mate (1998) AUS NSW 1:00.12 SB
6 6 Genevieve Cowie (1995) AUS NSW 1:00.45 SB
7 2 Scarlett Pye (2000) AUS NSW 1:01.48

Triple Jump · Men · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 17:02
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result Wind
1 Yuki Yamashita (1995) JPN 15.88 SB -2.2
2 Angus Wood (2001) AUS VIC 14.69 +0.2
3 Liam Glew (2003) AUS VIC 14.65 +1.7

Attempts · Triple Jump · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Yuki Yamashita (1995) JPN 15.42 / +1.8 x / +2.3 15.84 / +0.6 x / -1.2 15.88 / -2.2 15.31 / +0.0
2 Angus Wood (2001) AUS x / +1.4 14.69 / +0.2 14.67 / +1.2 x / +0.0 14.66 / -2.2 14.57 / -0.8
3 Liam Glew (2003) AUS 14.65 / +1.7 x / +0.9 x / +3.7 x / -0.2 14.16 / +0.0 x / -2.2

Triple Jump · Women · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 17:02
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result Wind
1 Kayla Cuba (1999) AUS QLD 13.78 MR +1.8
2 Maoko Takashima (1999) JPN 13.67 +1.6
3 Desleigh Owusu (2001) AUS NSW 13.40 -1.3
4 Tiana Boras (2005) AUS VIC 12.87 +1.7
5 Zoe Edwards (2004) AUS VIC 12.65 +2.3
6 Annabelle Parmegiani (1997) AUS NSW 12.33 +0.6
7 Claire Roberts (2003) AUS ACT 12.09 +0.0
8 Elana Withnall-Dickson (1993) AUS NSW 11.81 +0.8

Attempts · Triple Jump · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Kayla Cuba (1999) AUS 13.78 / +1.8 x / +0.0 13.46 / +0.0 13.60 / +0.0 13.46 / -2.2 12.80 / -4.3
2 Maoko Takashima (1999) JPN x / +1.5 13.67 / +1.6 x / +0.8 13.42 / +0.0 13.23 / -2.1 12.84 / -2.3
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3 Desleigh Owusu (2001) AUS 13.09 / +1.4 13.13 / +1.6 x / +1.1 x / -1.4 x / -0.7 13.40 / -1.3
4 Tiana Boras (2005) AUS x / +0.2 12.85 / +1.4 12.87 / +1.7 12.87 / +1.6 x / -2.3 x / -0.4
5 Zoe Edwards (2004) AUS 12.47 / +1.1 x / +0.8 12.65 / +2.3 x / +1.1 x / -2.5 12.47 / -1.7
6 Annabelle Parmegiani (1997) AUS 12.19 / +0.9 12.33 / +0.6 12.21 / +1.0 x / +1.1 - -
7 Claire Roberts (2003) AUS 11.87 / +0.7 12.09 / +0.0 x / +1.4 11.86 / +0.4 11.90 / -2.6 x / +0.0
8 Elana Withnall-Dickson (1993) AUS 11.55 / +1.1 11.81 / +0.8 11.74 / +2.9 11.65 / +0.0 - -

Shot Put (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 15:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Aiden Harvey (1999) AUS VIC 18.13
2 Todd Hodgetts (F20) (1988) AUS VIC 14.86
3 Elijah Wilson (2007) AUS ACT 14.34 PB

Attempts · Shot Put (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Aiden Harvey (1999) AUS 17.55 x 18.13 x 17.85 x
2 Todd Hodgetts (F20) (1988) AUS 14.10 14.45 14.29 14.31 14.45 14.86
3 Elijah Wilson (2007) AUS 13.27 12.84 13.67 14.34 13.80 13.75

Shot Put (4kg) · Women · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 15:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Grace Tennant (1999) CAN 16.51 SB
2 Emma Berg (2001) AUS VIC 16.47

Natalia Ducó (1989) CHI DNS

Attempts · Shot Put (4kg) · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Grace Tennant (1999) CAN 15.90 15.91 x x 16.51 x
2 Emma Berg (2001) AUS 15.43 16.47 15.65 15.19 16.30 15.85

Natalia Ducó (1989) CHI

3kg Shot Put · Women · PA Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 15:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Ella Hose (F37) (2005) AUS VIC 10.34 PB

Attempts · 3kg Shot Put · Women · PA Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Ella Hose (F37) (2005) AUS 9.77 10.07 9.91 9.67 10.15 10.34

at SOPAC Hammer Throw (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final 01/03/2024, 16:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Timothy Heyes (1997) AUS NSW 64.92
2 Costa Kousparis (1996) AUS NSW 63.02
3 Ben Roberts (2003) AUS QLD 60.71 PB
4 Damian Wells (2003) AUS NSW 59.11
5 Jackson Mellor (2003) AUS TAS 57.19
6 Samuel Perkins (2005) AUS NSW 56.15
7 Lachlan Schoepf (2005) AUS SA 48.23

Attempts · at SOPAC Hammer Throw (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Timothy Heyes (1997) AUS x 62.55 64.92 62.37 63.26 61.75
2 Costa Kousparis (1996) AUS 59.93 61.96 63.02 59.56 61.36 x
3 Ben Roberts (2003) AUS 60.71 x 55.54 59.27 60.70 59.09
4 Damian Wells (2003) AUS 57.91 59.11 54.83 54.44 x -
5 Jackson Mellor (2003) AUS x 55.82 57.19 54.64 50.89 55.55
6 Samuel Perkins (2005) AUS 54.80 x 54.77 56.15 54.05 52.02
7 Lachlan Schoepf (2005) AUS 46.38 48.23 x x x 46.74

at SOPAC Hammer Throw (4kg) · Women · Senior · Final 01/03/2024, 16:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Vanessa Sterckendries (1995) BEL 68.41 SB
2 Lauren Bruce (1997) NZL 65.16
3 Renee Hardy (2003) AUS 57.60 PB
4 Kara Baker (1998) AUS ACT 51.82 PB
5 Alysha Pearson (2002) AUS NSW 51.57
6 Lauren Clark (2000) AUS NSW 50.43
7 Caitlin Shepperson (1998) NZL 46.28

Attempts · at SOPAC Hammer Throw (4kg) · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Vanessa Sterckendries (1995) BEL 66.01 68.41 64.08 61.15 63.39 x
2 Lauren Bruce (1997) NZL 64.44 x 64.09 65.16 x x
3 Renee Hardy (2003) AUS x x 53.95 55.72 x 57.60
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4 Kara Baker (1998) AUS 48.90 51.82 48.85 x x 48.02
5 Alysha Pearson (2002) AUS x x 48.85 47.70 50.35 51.57
6 Lauren Clark (2000) AUS x x 50.43 x x x
7 Caitlin Shepperson (1998) NZL 44.17 43.24 x x 45.54 46.28

Javelin Throw (800g) · Men · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 18:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Ryohei Arai (1991) JPN 77.22 SB
2 Nash Lowis (1999) AUS QLD 73.59 SB
3 Felise Vaha'i Sosaia (1999) FRA 71.55
4 Hamish Peacock (1990) AUS TAS 71.07
5 Corey Anderson (F38) (2000) AUS QLD 48.64 PB

Cruz Hogan (1994) AUS WA DNS

Attempts · Javelin Throw (800g) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Ryohei Arai (1991) JPN 72.80 75.68 x 77.22 70.86 74.39
2 Nash Lowis (1999) AUS 67.78 64.59 73.59 69.83 70.55 67.58
3 Felise Vaha'i Sosaia (1999) FRA 65.89 64.49 69.35 71.55 x 68.84
4 Hamish Peacock (1990) AUS 67.94 70.60 71.07 68.75 66.63 70.03
5 Corey Anderson (F38) (2000) AUS 47.05 48.05 46.76 42.51 48.33 48.64

Cruz Hogan (1994) AUS

4x100m · Men · Senior · Final 02/03/2024, 13:30
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result Split Lap
1 3 Hong Kong SAR China HKG 40.05 PB

1.  Yat Lok Chan
2.  Wai Lun Ho
3.  Chun Hei Diu
4.  King Yeung Ma

2 4 Australia AUS 40.67 PB
1.  Andrew Clare
2.  Christopher Geordas
3.  Jesse Turner
4.  Samuel McArthur

3 5 ACT AUS ACT 43.64 PB
1.  Benny Batten
2.  Max Juric
3.  Blake Deery
4.  Tobias Drummond-Templeton
5.  Aydin Ayan

https://www.rosterathletics.com/
https://www.rosterathletics.com/

